Standard Office Supply Stock Items

Items available from lowa DOT'’s Office Supplies or Central Warehouse are:

01/29/01

GENERIC NAME

Barrel, Metal 208.1 L (55 gallon)
314.2 L (83 gallon) Drum (overpack)

Hazardous Waste Labels

PCB Notification Labels

Decal — Flammable Liquid (4"x4")
Decal — Non-regulated Waste (6"x6")
Decal — Asbestos Hazard (8"x10")
Decal — Hazardous Waste
Hazardous Waste Manifests

Packing List Envelopes

18 kg (40 Ibs.) Polymer Absorbent
1.2 m (4 ft.) Absorbent Sock
Emergency Response Spill Kit

NIOSH Books

Emergency Response Guidebook

Rubber Gloves Medium Size 8
Large Size 9
X-Large Size 10

STOCK NUMBER

004-444900
004-445000

000-336560
000-336437
000-336444
000-336590
004-000030
004-000046
000-337125
000-319225

004-445510
004-445520
004-445500

000-303125
000-303100

007-021010
007-021000
007-021500
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